
Jungschützen

1. Weikovich Christoph Burgenland 90 93 93 85 361
2. Fasching Thomas Burgenland 88 85 87 90 350
3. Hackl Stefan Oberösterreich 87 86 89 87 349
4. Liedl Bernhard Burgenland 87 88 89 83 347
5. Anglberger Roman Oberösterreich 87 87 88 82 344
6. Hengl Nino Vorarlberg 79 85 89 90 343
7. Bitterer Richard Wien 89 80 88 81 338
8. Hauer Michael Wien 73 81 79 86 319
9. Janker Christoph Oberösterreich 80 79 82 74 315

Junioren weiblich

1. Köck Barbara Burgenland 88 89 90 90 357
2. Pranter Elke Kärnten 88 89 85 85 347
3. Fasching Claudia Burgenland 84 90 85 86 345
4. Weiser Regina Wien 80 79 82 81 322
5. Kaufmann Andrea Vorarlberg 72 74 73 76 295

1.  Burgenland                    1058

   Weikovich Christoph 361

   Fasching Thomas     350

   Liedl Bernhard      347

2.  Oberösterreich                1008

   Hackl Stefan        349

   Anglberger Roman    344

   Janker Christoph    315

3.  Wien                          979
   Bitterer Richard    338
   Weiser Regina       322
   Hauer Michael       319

Österreichischer Schützenbund

LP Jungendcup 2003
16. März 2003 in Salzburg
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BundessportleiterLuftpistole

Mannschaftswertung Jungschützen

Auswertung: Erich GRADNIK



Junioren männlich

1. Kozam Sebastian Oberösterreich 97 98 96 94 97 92 574
2. Gruber Martin Oberösterreich 91 97 92 96 93 91 560
3. Schreiner Andreas Oberösterreich 89 93 90 97 95 90 554
4. Kronthaler Michael Tirol 91 89 90 91 93 94 548
5. Jäger Gerhard Tirol 84 91 90 88 89 87 529
6. Blattner Michael Niederösterreich 85 86 89 89 89 79 517
7. Schranz Roland Tirol 72 88 89 88 82 86 505
8. Weiser Reinhard Wien 85 77 83 78 79 85 487

1.  Oberösterreich                1688
   Kozam Sebastian     574
   Gruber Martin       560
   Schreiner Andreas   554

2.  Tirol                         1582
   Kronthaler Michael  548
   Jäger Gerhard       529
   Schranz Roland      505

Hans STRAHALM, BSpLt

Mannschaftswertung Junioren

Auswertung: Erich GRADNIK


